Line Filter
Rated Pressure: 3.5, 7, 14, 21 MPa
FH34/44/54/64 Series
RoHS
Compact, solid, and safe design
The case and cover have undergone testing
in which they were subjected 100,000 times
to impacts equivalent 1.5 times the rated

and O-ring types listed below are required per filter.)
Note) The material and nominal size notations are based on JISB2401.
How to Order
Applicable
filter
model
Port
size
Applicable
hydraulic
fluid
Material
q O-ring
order no.
w O-ring
order no. Material
e O-ring
order no.
r O-ring
order no.
(Nominal size) (Nominal size) (Nominal size) (Nominal size)
FH340 03 to 04
Petroleum,
Water-glycol,
Emulsion
NBR-90
KA00617
KA00630
NBR-70-1
KA00468 KA00471
(G80) (P22A) (P30)
FH34l 06 to 08
KA00611 KA00079 KA00082
(G105) (P32) (P44)
FH44l to 64l 03 to 04
KA00615 KA00074 KA00471
(G65) (P20) (P30)
FH44l to 64l 06 to 08 KA00618
KA00079
KA00082
(P28)
(P32)
FH34l to 64l 10 to 12 (G90)
KA00803
(P44)
(P40)
FH341 to 641 16
KA00611 KA00806 KA00806
(G105) (P50) (P50)
FH441 20 to 24
KA00612M KA00809 KA00809
(G145) (P85) (P85)
FH340 03 to 04
Phosphoric
ester
FKM-90
KA01296M
KA00631M
FKM-70
KA00713 KA00104
(G80) (P22A) (P30)
FH34l 06 to 08
KA02476 KA00720 KA00107
(G105) (P32) (P44)
FH44l to 64l 03 to 04
KA01759 KA00102 KA00104
(G65) (P20) (P30)
FH44l to 64l 06 to 08 KA02477